CHANGE ORDER

No. 1 (Final

DATE OF [§SUANCE February 17, 2003 EFFECTIVE DATE

OWNER St._Charles Parish
CONTRACTOR, Flemine Construction Company, Ine.

Contracr: Chestnut Drive Drainase Improvements

Project; Chestut Drive Drainage Tmproyements
QWNER's Contract No. P020101

ENGINEER Mever Engineers Lid,

ENGINEER's Conmract No. 20-02088

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents:
Descriprion: See Attachment No. 1

Reason for Change Order: See Attachment No. |

Attachments; (List documents supporting change) Attachment No. 1

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:
|
Original Conrract Price Original Contract Times:
Substantial Completion: January 6, 2005
$216,749.00 Ready for final payment: February 20, 2003
(days or dates)
Net Increass (Dectease) from previous Change Orders Net chanpe from previous Change Orders No. ___ to
No.___tw__: No. ¢
Substantml Completion: January 6, 2005
%0 Ready for final payment:_February 20, 2005
{days)
Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract Times prior to this Change Order:
Substantial Completion: January 6, 2005
$216,749.00 Ready for final payment: February 20, 2005
(days or dates)
Met decrease of this Change Order: Net inerease fdesresse) this Change Order:
Substantial Completion: 31
($11,550.80) Ready for final payment: March 23_20035
(days)
Contract Price with all approved Change Orders: Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:
Substantial Completion: February 6, 2005
£204,198.20 Ready for final payment:_March 23, 2005

{days or dates)

RECOM APPRC)VED WTED Q/Q
%\I /ﬂf*a b (O, ez By, fwn #¥

ENGtﬂEER (Authorized §ignature) OW'NER (Aulhonzed Signdtire)  CON TOR(Authonzed Signahire)
Date: &2l Date: "7;/ 5_'7 2= &7 Date: Z— ZN— 25

EICDC 1910-8-B (1996 Edition)

Prupared hy the Bugincers Jout Contragt Docyments, Comautiee and endorsed by The Asaociated General Contrctyrs af Ameiten and the Canstrustion Specifications Inshtute.




080551 15-

} ON H30HO IONYHD HO HEIHYd B3NHYHS “1S OL 1500 WAL DMILINsS3Y

8L Q96°PES- BE'SITEES 000 90035 OE 851'502§ 08 058" L 1%~ SIWLOL
{foo 005518 D0 000°8S _ {EOLESZEN'D [{00 00S'2L$l [#668902B8C |00GOSFIS || G0 DUS'+IS SH SWILIBNLDNGLSYHINI 40 NOIYDOT3 Z00-5
taooast 0000FES |8 {00 0a9gl gz 00'80e'es |8 00 00kS FE) SHOILIZNNOD ISN0OH HIMIS DHILEMNDY 20 B
(a0 astes) 00 058§ 1 lovostesl [ ronEeE B 08 0563 [E] HILIW HELYM H1vI0T3d B L+
00 005’88 |1 00 O0SEE |1 10 GOSES &) ANYHIAH T4 b0 19|
00000 12% |1 coansieg |v 00°000" Les S1 NOLLYZITIZON 10 22
25 IE0LS €5°1g0 88 [pR9gE 7S 1E0'I§  |PESS GO0ees  [ooZ 00 2% A0 iEE RS EER] [
O U0E'ES  |UEE 00 COZ6S  |0fe 00 0v$ A8 BMSIHL NI 8] SNIHGLYd INIrEnvd 10 ¥2]
000983 O 08E'SE  [8HG [ET [ 00 (90°68  jo0s Q0L A {3HNSYIW T0IHIA] WHILVR BY INNvaD)| 20 E24]
000845 000051 Joge oroeLs [ 00 088 =1 00'8$ A8 ONIOTIOS BY1S 10|
00'gss'ss  |ogk 00USSEE  |asy [ d1 H311N08 7 98NT ILSHINOD ROILYNENGD €0-£04
EEEE3 O5EFE'IIS [eEclE 9EERE 9ZEL 0eooZ' Ly fooz 0C 95% 5 D4OIHE 8} SEAMHO S1SH0NA0| | T 20954
(00 008218 0O OOb'SE 1B Doooszrsl & 0Caon'gls O3 [N w3 XOH LHIINGD 80-294
oiontEe (T 0oH0LZS 1, BIOCLIES EE] LD H|  T-e0wod
GO0 ELE [F O 00E LIS | 00 0E'ES Y3 10e3]  oregEnd
00°000'8E [ R 03 000°98 |2 [ EHEE 00 GO0ES EZ] B IJALINISYEHOIYD] 860 204
ool |2 [T QT CRLES EE] (2 IdALVNISVE HOLVD|  wEo 207
O0'OEIELE ousigaes |see 00 00015 |oal CUSIEDIS |SeE 00 528 ER] (D 86} Idid Wived HOIS|  F-Bg 1og
0D CEF'LS |22 OO'0EE'LE |22 00°55% ER] [¥dDH .F2] 3did NI¥Hd WEOLE G 104
foo 1188] [CENEES (0071198} Si- 0o FLeles [eor 00 26§ Y] w0y 813 3did Nivha NuoLsf 860 102
TR QOB |5Tv01 [CEHEE IR Joreosas |oss [egir] AS LNIWIAwd DILIYHSSY SRINY IS G100 1-605
k00 Bo0'eS) 00 FESE &2 {o0eSEEg!  [L1g- 00 09'Es  [uag 009§ D] 1R300 1N ONIAYD UIYHISY NG SN0 Mvs TE|
00 0008 |Gt 00 000'8%  |ooi 00'08% WOL (O E Tdall 31SHONOD ILIVHASY| @ 10 108]
02 EES'PS  |WPEOL (08°980° 1% |95 cE- oio0s  |ooz 0C 028 %) 3LYDIHDOY IDNVNIINIVIA DI ] 1G-20V]
0o 0o v 00 008'9%  fF 00'008'S3 ER INIWENYENE ety NOUYAYTXS| SU-E(T|
|ine 28’11 29ESES 21g [EEENE I P o0gel'ed  foge 0'a% AS] IN3WIAVD 3[3H0NO0 HOWHISY 40 WIH 1-B0-E0g]
00 098} oogss'ts  |oe (oroBS} 03 oogorls  [ogF 00 E 1| HILING ONY SUND 3I3HONCS SO TwAQWSH| 3 2020z
0F 993 0e Bl (szeiz DE'GEE 82 Bl e T T 00°'5% AS BIAHT B SHTVM 3IIHONDD 40 WAOWY]  0-2026¢]
oogos'es |1 000052 |1 0000523 51| SRCILONYESES ¥ STHNLONYLS 30 TWAOWIY L0202
S3SWILO3A| SI5VIROM | SNOILOAY |SNOLZ1=Za] 180D AULRYRD 1503 ALLLNYRD 1803 ALLNYND | 30k [HONN NOLLAIOS3a O PELLD
31¥E 0L TvLOL 1'0M BI0HO ISNYHS | LovHINOD TYNISIHD LENN

SBWIACIIW] 3AUQ IMUISSUT *LOIR0d 0N 19sfold ysued to] flewdl | oy sapg sBueyn

sabisey] jo banduaser] | o By SENY

Cadgene00e



